
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY 
 

COUNSELLING SCHEDULE 

 

Venue: Gauhati University Study Centre 

  

(Room No. 5 B: Ground Floor, Arts Building, Gauhati University) 
 

Program: BLIS Course: BLI-224, BLIE 227 and BLIE-229 

Session: January 2025 and old sessions 

 

Date Day Counsellor 1st session 

9.0 am – 1.00 pm 

Counsellor 2nd Session 

1.30 pm to 5.30 pm 

 

18-11-2025 Tuesday NB BLIE 229 NB BLIE 229 

19-11-2025 Wednesday GSK BLI 224 GSK BLI 224 

20-11-2025 Thursday SKS BLIE-227 NB BLIE-227 

21-11-2025 Friday SKS BLIE-227 NB BLIE-227 

22-11-2025 Saturday GSK BLI 224 GSK BLI 224 

23-11-2025 Sunday NB BLIE 229 NB BLIE 229 

24-11-2025 Monday SKS BLIE-227 SKS BLIE-227 

25-11-2025 Tuesday NB BLIE-227 NB BLIE-227 

26-11-2025 Wednesday NB BLIE 229 NB BLIE 229 

27-11-2025 Thursday GSK BLI 224 GSK BLI 224 

 

 

SKS: Prof S K Singh   

GSK: Dr G S Karmakar  

NB: Dr Niraj Barua 

 

 

 

        
Dr. K. Shukla       Prof. S. K. Singh 

Coordinator       PIC, BLIS & MLIS Program 

Guwahati Study Centre (0401)    Guwahati Study Centre (0469P) 

Gauhati University      Gauhati University 

  



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY 
 

REVISED COUNSELLING SCHEDULE 

 

Venue: Gauhati University Study Centre 
  

(Room No. 5 B: Ground Floor, Arts Building, Gauhati University) 
 

Program: MLIS Seminar and Practical Counselling     Session: January 2025 & old sessions 

 

Date Day 9.00 - 1.00 pm 1.30 – 5.30 pm 

 

15-11-2025 Saturday MLII- 101 MLII- 101 

16-11-2025 Sunday MLII- 103 MLII- 103 

17-11-2025 Monday MLII- 103 MLII- 103 

18-11-2025 Tuesday MLII- 102 MLI- 101 

19-11-2025 Wednesday MLII- 101 MLII- 102 

20-11-2025 Thursday MLII- 102 MLII- 102 

21-11-2025 Friday MLII- 104 MLII- 104 

22-11-2025 Saturday MLII- 104 MLII- 104 

23-11-2025 Sunday MLII- 104 MLII- 104 

24-11-2025 Monday MLII- 103 MLIE- 101 

25-11-2025 Tuesday MLIE- 103 MLI- 102 

26-11-2025 Wednesday MLIE- 102 MLIE- 104 

27-11-2025 Thursday MLIE- 105 MLIE- 106 

 

Seminar:  MLI – 101, MLI – 102, MLIE- 101, MLIE- 102, MLIE- 103, MLIE- 104, 

MLIE- 105, & MLIE- 106 

 

Computer Practical: MLII- 101, MLII- 102, MLII- 103, & MLII- 104 

 

Counsellors:  

 

SKS: Prof S K Singh   

GSK: Dr G S Karmakar  

NB: Dr Niraj Barua 

                      
Dr. K. Shukla       Prof. S. K. Singh 
Coordinator       PIC, BLIS & MLIS Program 
Guwahati Study Centre (0401)                Guwahati Study Centre (0469P) 

Gauhati University      Gauhati University 


